
KESHET GADOL   2020-2021 Calendar 
(Giving Adults Daily Opportunities for Living) 

2020 

Friday, July 3 NO PROGRAM – Independence Day 
Friday, July 24  NO PROGRAM – Staff Development 
Monday, September 7 NO PROGRAM – Labor Day 
Friday, September 18  NO PROGRAM – Erev Rosh Hashannah 
Monday, September 28 NO PROGRAM – Yom Kippur 
Friday, October 2 NO PROGRAM – Erev Sukkot 
Friday, October 9 NO PROGRAM – Erev Shemini Atzeret 
Friday, October 23 NO PROGRAM – Staff Development 
Friday, November 6 2:00pm FRIDAY Dismissal Begins 
Thursday, November 26 NO PROGRAM – Thanksgiving 
Friday, November 27 NO PROGRAM – Thanksgiving 
Thursday, December 24 – 

Sunday, January 3 NO PROGRAM -  Winter Break 

2021 

Monday, January 4 Program Resumes 
Friday, January 22 NO PROGRAM – Staff Development 
Wednesday, March 10 NO Program – Keshet Wide Staff Development 
Friday, March 19 3:00pm FRIDAY Dismissal Begins 
Friday, March 26 – 

Sunday April 4 NO PROGRAM – Passover Break 
Monday, April 5 Program Resumes 
Monday, May 17 NO PROGRAM - Shavuot 
Tuesday, May 18 NO PROGRAM – Shavuot 
Monday, May 31 NO PROGRAM – Memorial Day 

Due to COVID-19, please contact gadol@keshet.org for the most current information regarding the calendar.


